PH (03) 9873 3555    FAX (03) 9873 3355
SEMTRONICS P/L
36
Specifications at 25°C
Hold Current -  100% load indefinitely
Trip Current  -  Within 1hr @ 135% load
                                        Within 1  min @ 200% load
Max voltage -    250V AC or 32V DC

Standard Stock colour:  Black
Available colours:         White, Red, Blue, Yellow, Green, Clear
     Order Code Example: -    MS-5RED     MS-3.5BLUE   etc
Part Number
* Powerful 1500 Watt output
* High Airflow rate
* Two speeds Low / High
* Built in safety handle
* Hanging hook for storage or
    stand for hands free use
* Solid rugged construction
Heat gun
CIRCUIT BREAKERS
Part Number
ehg998
HEAT SHRINKABLE GENERAL PURPOSE FLEXIBLE POLYOLEFIN
HEAT SHRINK ENVIRONMENTAL SEALING
 Expanded inside Recovered after Wall thickness at Length
Part Number Diameter  (D) Heating  (d) Recovery (W) Per Strip
DPW125-3.2 3.2mm 1.0 1.0mm 1.2M
DPW125-5 4.8mm 1.6 1.0mm 1.2M
DPW125-6.4 6.4mm 2.0 1.0mm 1.2M
DPW125-9.5 9.5mm 3.0 1.4mm 1.2M
DPW125-12 12.0mm 4.0 1.75mm 1.2M
DPW125-19 19.0mm 6.0 2.25mm 1.2M
DPW125-24 24.0mm 8.0 2.50mm 1.2M
This range is a semi - flexible tubing with a meltable adhesive inner liner which flows when heated. After
shrinkage and upon cooling this provides a moisture proof seal around the product covered. Suitable for a
wide range of applications, such as encapsulation of cables, wires, splices, breakouts and components.. The
choice of high shrink ratios means flexibility of usage such as the covering  of irregular shaped objects.